
2023 DOME SCHOOL 2024CALENDAR
SEPTEMBER  Important Dates JANUARY  

S M T W Th F S ***Please note dates are subject to change*** S M T W Th F S
1 2 1 2 3 4 5 6

3 4 5 6 7 8 9 Sept 2 Cans for Kids (behind Cheveron) 10-2 7 8 9 10 11 12 13
10 11 12 13 14 15 16 Sept 8 (Fri) Orientation Pre/Kinder 2-4 14 15 16 17 18 19 20
17 18 19 20 21 22 23 Sept 11 (Mon) First Day of School – Kinder/Elem. 21 22 23 24 2532627
24 25 26 27 28 29 30 Sept 12 (Tues) First Day of School- Preschool 28 29 30 31

Sept 23 Cans for Kids (behind Cheveron) 10-2
Sept 28-29 (Thu-Fri) Bike-a-thon Benefit

OCTOBER FEBRUARY 
S M T W Th F S Oct 14 (Sat) Rummage Sale/Pancake Breakfast S M T W Th F S
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Oct 18 (Wed) Annual Board Meeting and Elections 6-8 1 2 3
8 9 10 11 12 13 14 Oct 23 (Mon) Picture Day 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
15 16 17 18 19 20 21 Oct 28 (Sat) Dome of The Dead Dance 11 12 13 14 15 16 17
22 23 24 25 26 27 28 Oct 31 (Tues) School Halloween Party/Potluck 11-2 18 19 20 21 22 23 24
29 30 31 25 26 27 28 29

Nov 2-3 (Thu,Fri) Parent Teacher Conferences- NO SCHOOL
Nov. 22-24 (Wed-Thu-Fri) Thanksgiving Break-No School MARCH 

NOVEMBER S M T W Th F S
S M T W Th F S Dec 2-3 (Sat-Sun) Winter Bazaar 1 2

1 2 3 4 Dec 25-29 Winter Break- NO SCHOOL 3 4 5 6 7 8 9
5 6 7 8 9 10 11 Dec 31 (Sun) New Year’s Eve Dance 10 11 12 13 14 15 16
12 13 14 15 16 17 18 17 18 19 20 21 22 23
19 20 21 22 23 24 25 Jan 1-5 Winter Break-NO SCHOOL 24 25 26 27 28 29 30
26 27 28 29 30 Jan 8 (Mon) Classes Resume 31

Jan 15 MLK Day-NO SCHOOL APRIL 
DECEMBER Jan 20 (Mon) MLK Celebration S M T W Th F S

S M T W Th F S 1 2 3 4 5 6
1 2 Feb 10 Mardi Gras Dance 7 8 9 10 11 12 13

3 4 5 6 7 8 9 Feb 23 (Fri) Teacher Conferences- NO SCHOOL 14 15 16 17 18 19 20
10 11 12 13 14 15 16 21 22 23 24 25 26 27
17 18 19 20 21 22 23 Mar 9 (Sat) Women's Cafe 28 29 30
24 25 26 27 28 29 30 Mar 21-22 (Thu-Fri) Parent-Teacher Confs- NO SCHOOL
31 Mar 25-29 Spring Break – NO SCHOOL

MAY 
April Karaoke TBA S M T W Th F S

Key: 1 2 3 4
 Regular School Day May 29 (Wed) Last Day of School Kinder 5 6 7 8 9 10 11
 No School May 30 (Thu) Last Day of School Pre/Elementary 12 13 14 15 16 17 18
Friday Kindergarten Only May 31 (Fri) School Picnic 19 20 21 22 23 24 25
 Irregular School Day 26 27 28 29 30 31
 or Special Event
 (see center list)




